25-26 Atlantis Swimming Fee Schedule

Group	Monthly Fee Option (1)	Annual Club Registration Fee**	USA Swimming Fee	Season Total	Annual Fee Option (2)	Meet Fee(3) (local/travel)
Speedster	\$145.00			\$2125.00	\$1830.00	
Bronze	\$165.00	\$295.00	\$90.00	\$2365.00	\$2070.00	\$25/\$45
Silver	\$210.00			\$2905.00	\$2610.00	
Gold	\$255.00			\$3445.00	\$3150.00	
Senior	\$305.00			\$4045.00	\$3750.00	
HS Girls*	\$305.00			\$3130.00	\$2835.00	
HS Boys*	\$305.00			\$3130.00	\$2835.00	
College	\$165.00	waived	Variable	N/A	N/A	\$25/\$45
Masters	\$115.00	\$100 (new masters)	proof of USMS reg	N/A	N/A	N/A

- (1) The monthly session fee will be charged at the beginning of the month to the credit card you have on file unless timely notice to withdraw(30 days) is provided to Atlantis per club policy.
- (2) Annual Option reflects a one-time payment at the beginning of the swim season to be paid on September 1st with the registration fee waived.
 - Annual is for swimmers who plan to swim year round; please do not choose this option if your swimmer will not swim during the summer
- (3) Charged to each individual swimmer who registers, these fees are in addition to any fees charged by the meet host.

PLEASE NOTE:

There will be a processing fee of 4% on all credit card transactions and a \$2.00 fee for all ACH transactions.

A \$25 late fee will be applied to all balances not paid by the 15th of each month

A \$150 penalty will be charged to families who, after their registration is approved, request to change from annual to monthly billing, or who register for the incorrect group and then request to change groups

- * HS Girls & Boys REGISTER in August. Girls don't pay monthly until November. Boys don't pay monthly November January.
- **REGISTRATION SIBILING DISCOUNT: 2nd Child-\$270, 3rd Child-\$245, 4th Child-\$220
- *** Other fees may be charged in accordance with the Reg/Billing policies, including fees for missed service obligations which will be charged at \$250 per missed session.